Position

Early Childhood Home Visitor
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant

Campus Monitor

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-

Preschool

Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Department

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Total Wages

$30,360

$23,868

$22,973

$21,491

$20,959

$20,454

$19,883

$19,566

$19,134

$16,727

$16,347

$15,646

$15,487

$14,837

$14,804

$14,774

$14,758

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,372

$10,526

$5,233

$10,673

$4,842

$5,086

$5,142

$9,667

$4,824

$7,156

$5,324

$4,127

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Math Technician

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant -
Bilingual

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant -
Bilingual

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

$14,623

$14,572

$14,019

$13,826

$13,809

$13,793

$13,726

$13,712

$13,625

$13,518

$13,379

$13,369

$13,320

$13,160

$13,160

$13,013

$12,965

$12,852

$3,750

$3,913

$242

$0

$2,752

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant-Ases
Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-Ases
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant-

Preschool

Bilingual Community Outreach
Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

$12,850

$12,676

$12,469

$12,420

$12,214

$12,214

$12,197

$12,187

$12,167

$12,067

$12,044

$11,929

$11,789

$11,740

$11.478

$11,268

$11,128

$11,121

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,419

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Bilingual Community Outreach
Assistant

Instructional Assistant-Ases
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-Ases
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant-Ases
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Math Technician

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual
Math Technician

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Math Technician

Instructional Assistant-Ases

Instructional Assistant-Ases

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

$11,117

$10,948

$10,940

$10,776

$10,696

$10,679

$10,660

$10,591

$10,538

$10,519

$10,364

$10,235

$10,201

$10,196

$10,128

$10,110

$10,069

$10,045

$2,220

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,848

$0

$2,839

$1,999

$5,639

$0

$0



Instructional Assistant-Bilingual

Instructional Assistant -
Bilingual

Math Technician

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-Ases

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant

Bilingual Community Outreach
Assistant

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

Classified Instructional
Support

$10,044

$10,015

$9,819

$9,728

$8,896

$7,620

$7,302

$6,924

$6,561

$6,369

$5,632

$3,525

$2,959

$2,297

$1,662

$0

$0

$2,655

$0

$0

$1,503

$0

$0

$1,746

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



