Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Early Childhood Home Visitor		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$30,360	\$7,372
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$23,868	\$10,526
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$22,973	\$5,233
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$21,491	\$10,673
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$20,959	\$4,842
Instructional Assistant		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$20,454	\$5,086
Instructional Assistant		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$19,883	\$5,142
Instructional Assistant		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$19,566	\$9,667
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$19,134	\$4,824
Instructional Assistant		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$16,727	\$7,156
Campus Monitor		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$16,347	\$5,324
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$15,646	\$4,127
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$15,487	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$14,837	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$14,804	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$14,774	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$14,758	\$0

Math Technician	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$14,623	\$3,750
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$14,572	\$3,913
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$14,019	\$242
Instructional Assistant - Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,826	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,809	\$2,752
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,793	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,726	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,712	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,625	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,518	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,379	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,369	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,320	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,160	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,160	\$0
Instructional Assistant - Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$13,013	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,965	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,852	\$0

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,850	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,676	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,469	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,420	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,214	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,214	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,197	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,187	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,167	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,067	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$12,044	\$2,419
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,929	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,789	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,740	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,478	\$0
Bilingual Community Outreach Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,268	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,128	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,121	\$0

Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$11,117	\$2,220
Bilingual Community Outreach Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,948	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,940	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,776	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,696	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,679	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,660	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,591	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,538	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,519	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,364	\$0
Math Technician	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,235	\$2,848
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,201	\$0
Math Technician	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,196	\$2,839
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,128	\$1,999
Math Technician	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,110	\$5,639
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,069	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,045	\$0

Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,044	\$0
Instructional Assistant - Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$10,015	\$0
Math Technician	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$9,819	\$2,655
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$9,728	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$8,896	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$7,620	\$1,503
Instructional Assistant-Ases	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$7,302	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$6,924	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$6,561	\$1,746
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$6,369	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$5,632	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$3,525	\$0
Bilingual Community Outreach Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$2,959	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$2,297	\$0
Instructional Assistant-Bilingual	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Classified Instructional Support	\$1,662	\$0